e This list does not imply that the products on this chart are interchangeable or have the same efficacy or safety. Please refer to each product’s FDA-approved

Information for Vermont Prescribers of Prescription Drugs

DUAVEE® (conjugated estrogens/bazedoxifene) tablets

label and indication for further information.

® The prices listed below are Average Wholesale Price (“AWP”) as established and made available to the public by a third party publisher or as calculated from
data made available to the public by a third party publisher. The price paid by consumers may be higher or lower than the prices listed below. Information
about the AWP of these drugs is being provided to Vermont prescribers pursuant to Vermont law, to give you information about the relative prices of

marketed drugs and other drugs in the same therapeutic class.

e The prices listed here do not necessarily reflect price per dosage, price per course of treatment or the cost of effectiveness, of all the products listed. For

simplicity, only the smallest package sizes available for each product are included.

Price Comparison: Marketed product and lowest dosage of other products in same therapeutic class.*

Marketed Product
DUAVEE 0.45-20 MG TABLET

Other Products

LEVONOR-ETH ESTRAD 0.1-0.02 MG
ESTRADIOL 0.5 MG TABLET
LUIZZA 1 MG-20 MCG TABLET
SRONYX 0.10-0.02 MG TABLET
ABIGALE 1 MG-0.5 MG TABLET
ABIGALE LO 0.5-0.1 MG TABLET
INTROVALE 0.15-0.03 MG TABLET
SETLAKIN 0.15 MG-0.03 MG TAB
WERA 0.5/0.035 MG 28 TABLET
TYBLUME 0.1-0.02 MG CHEW TAB

LEVONORGESTREL-ETH ESTRAD 0.15 MG-0.03 MG TABLET

NORETHIND-ETH ESTRAD 1-0.02 MG
LARIN 1.5 MG-30 MCG TABLET
NORETHIN-EE 1.5-0.03 MG(21) TB
LUIZZA 1.5 MG-30 MCG TABLET
AUROVELA 1 MG-20 MCG TABLET
HAILEY 21 1.5 MG-30 MCG TAB
JUNEL 1.5 MG-30 MCG TABLET
PHILITH 0.4-0.035 MG TABLET
VYFEMLA 0.4 MG-0.035 MG TABLET
JUNEL 1 MG-20 MCG TABLET
JOLESSA 0.15 MG-0.03 MG TABLET
ICLEVIA 0.15 MG-0.03 MG TABLET
DOLISHALE 90-20 MCG TABLET
ESTRADIOL-NORETH 1-0.5 MG TAB
AMETHYST 90-20 MCG TABLET
LEVONOR-ETH ESTRA 0.09-0.02 MG
MENEST 0.3 MG TABLET
ESTRADIOL-NORETH 0.5-0.1 MG TB
NORETHIN-ETH ESTRAD 1 MG-5 MCG
FYAVOLV 1 MG-5 MCG TABLET
JINTELI 1 MG-5 MCG TABLET

EEMT DS 1.25-2.5 MG TABLET
EEMT HS 0.625-1.25 MG TABLET
FYAVOLV 0.5 MG-2.5 MCG TABLET
MIMVEY 1-0.5 MG TABLET
PREMARIN 0.3 MG TABLET
ANGELIQ 0.25 MG-0.5 MG TABLET
ANGELIQ 0.5 MG-1 MG TABLET
FEMLYV 1 MG-0.02 MG ODT
PREMPRO 0.45-1.5 MG TABLET
BIJUVA 0.5 MG-100 MG CAPSULE
PREMPHASE 0.625-5 MG TABLET
PREMPRO 0.3 MG-1.5 MG TABLET
ACTIVELLA 1 MG-0.5 MG TABLET
YUVAFEM 10 MCG VAGINAL INSERT
ESTRADIOL 10 MCG VAGINAL INSRT
VAGIFEM 10 MCG VAGINAL TAB

ORIAHNN 300-1-0.5 MG/300 MG CAPS
MYFEMBREE 40 MG-1 MG-0.5 MG TB

$8.11

$0.27
$0.38
$0.40
$0.51
$0.63
$0.69
$0.72
$0.77
$0.93
$0.94
$1.01
$1.04
$1.23
$1.23
$1.23
$1.36
$1.38
$1.38
$1.38
$1.38
$1.71
$1.77
$1.77
$2.04
$2.05
$2.12
$2.12
$2.27
$2.49
$2.75
$2.82
$2.93
$3.34
$3.34
$3.75
$4.89
$7.98
$7.98
$8.42
$8.44
$10.57
$10.61
$10.61
$10.61
$12.04
$16.47
$23.58
$25.52
$25.96
$53.57



CLIMARA 0.025 MG/DAY PATCH
CLIMARA 0.0375 MG/DAY PATCH
CLIMARA 0.05 MG/DAY PATCH
CLIMARA 0.06 MG/DAY PATCH
CLIMARA 0.075 MG/DAY PATCH
CLIMARA 0.1 MG/DAY PATCH
CLIMARA PRO PATCH

COMBIPATCH 0.05-0.14 MG PTCH
COMBIPATCH 0.05-0.25 MG PTCH
DELESTROGEN 100 MG/5 ML VIAL
DELESTROGEN 50 MG/5 ML VIAL
DEPO-ESTRADIOL 5 MG/ML VIAL
DIETHYLSTILBESTROL POWDER
DIVIGEL 0.25 MG GEL PACKET
DIVIGEL 0.5 MG GEL PACKET

DIVIGEL 0.75 MG GEL PACKET
DIVIGEL 1 MG GEL PACKET

DIVIGEL 1.25 MG GEL PACKET

DOTTI 0.025 MG PATCH

DOTTI 0.0375 MG PATCH

DOTTI 0.05 MG PATCH

DOTTI 0.075 MG PATCH

DOTTI 0.1 MG PATCH

ELESTRIN 0.06% GEL

ELURYNG VAGINAL RING
ENILLORING VAGINAL RING

ESTRACE 0.01% CREAM

ESTRADIOL 0.01% CREAM
ESTRADIOL 0.025 MG PATCH(1/WK)
ESTRADIOL 0.025 MG PATCH(2/WK)
ESTRADIOL 0.0375 MG PATCH(1/WK)
ESTRADIOL 0.0375 MG PATCH(2/WK)
ESTRADIOL 0.05 MG PATCH (1/WK)
ESTRADIOL 0.05 MG PATCH (2/WK)
ESTRADIOL 0.06 MG PATCH (1/WK)
ESTRADIOL 0.06% 1.25G GEL PUMP
ESTRADIOL 0.075 MG PATCH(1/WK)
ESTRADIOL 0.075 MG PATCH(2/WK)
ESTRADIOL 0.1 MG PATCH (1/WK)
ESTRADIOL 0.1 MG PATCH (2/WK)
ESTRADIOL 0.1% (0.25 MG) GEL PK
ESTRADIOL 0.1% (0.5 MG) GEL PKT
ESTRADIOL 0.1% (0.75 MG) GEL PK
ESTRADIOL 0.1% (1 MG) GEL PKT
ESTRADIOL 0.1% (1.25 MG) GEL PK
ESTRADIOL 10 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)
ESTRADIOL 12.5 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)
ESTRADIOL 15 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)
ESTRADIOL 25 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)
ESTRADIOL 37.5 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)
ESTRADIOL 50 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)
ESTRADIOL 6 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)
ESTRADIOL BENZOATE POWDER
ESTRADIOL CYPIONATE POWDER
ESTRADIOL HEMIHYDRATE MICR PWD
ESTRADIOL HEMIHYDRATE POWDER
ESTRADIOL MICRONIZED POWDER
ESTRADIOL POWDER

ESTRADIOL VALERATE 100 MG/5 ML
ESTRADIOL VALERATE 200 MG/5 ML
ESTRADIOL VALERATE 50 MG/5 ML
ESTRADIOL VALERATE POWDER
ESTRING 7.5 MCG/DAY (2 MG) RING
ESTRIOL MICRONIZED POWDER
ESTRIOL POWDER

ESTROGEL 0.06% GEL

ESTRONE CRYSTAL

ESTRONE POWDER

ETHINYL ESTRADIOL POWDER
ETONOGESTREL-EE VAGINAL RING
EVAMIST 1.53 MG/SPRAY

FEMRING 0.05 MG/DAY VAG RING
FEMRING 0.10 MG/DAY VAG RING
HALOETTE VAGINAL RING

IMVEXXY 10 MCG MAINTENANCE PAK

Non-Pill Product
Non-Pill Product
Non-Pill Product
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Non-Pill Product
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Non-Pill Product
Non-Pill Product
Non-Pill Product
Non-Pill Product
Non-Pill Product
Non-Pill Product
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IMVEXXY 10 MCG STARTER PACK Non-Pill Product

IMVEXXY 4 MCG MAINTENANCE PACK Non-Pill Product
IMVEXXY 4 MCG STARTER PACK Non-Pill Product
LYLLANA 0.025 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
LYLLANA 0.0375 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
LYLLANA 0.05 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
LYLLANA 0.075 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
LYLLANA 0.1 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
MENOSTAR 14 MCG/DAY PATCH Non-Pill Product
MINIVELLE 0.025 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
MINIVELLE 0.0375 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
MINIVELLE 0.05 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
MINIVELLE 0.075 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
MINIVELLE 0.1 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
NORELGESTROM-EE 150-35 MCG/DAY Non-Pill Product
NUVARING VAGINAL RING Non-Pill Product
PREMARIN 25 MG VIAL Non-Pill Product
PREMARIN VAGINAL CREAM-APPL Non-Pill Product
SIVORA 0.3% CREAM (CMPD-RX) Non-Pill Product
VIVELLE-DOT 0.025 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
VIVELLE-DOT 0.0375 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
VIVELLE-DOT 0.05 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
VIVELLE-DOT 0.075 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
VIVELLE-DOT 0.1 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product
XULANE 150-35 MCG/DAY PATCH Non-Pill Product
ZAFEMY 150-35 MCG/DAY PATCH Non-Pill Product

*Prices shown are for the lowest dosage of each product. Prices for multi-source products have been averaged. Multiple forms of the same product (e.g. tabs and caps)
have been considered one product, and the prices have been averaged. Chewable forms of the product are not included.

For additional price comparison information, see:
http://www.pfizer.com/vtprescribers

Pfizer does not set or determine the WACs listed on this form or published by third party publisher. WACs published by third party publisher may not reflect actual prices
charged by wholesalers or average of such prices.

Data as of: 03-Oct-2025
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