## **Information for Vermont Prescribers of Prescription Drugs**

## DUAVEE® (conjugated estrogens/bazedoxifene) tablets

- This list does not imply that the products on this chart are interchangeable or have the same efficacy or safety. Please refer to each product's FDA-approved label and indication for further information.
- The prices listed below are Average Wholesale Price ("AWP") as established and made available to the public by a third party publisher or as calculated from data made available to the public by a third party publisher. The price paid by consumers may be higher or lower than the prices listed below. Information about the AWP of these drugs is being provided to Vermont prescribers pursuant to Vermont law, to give you information about the relative prices of marketed drugs and other drugs in the same therapeutic class.
- The prices listed here do not necessarily reflect price per dosage, price per course of treatment or the cost of effectiveness, of all the products listed. For simplicity, only the smallest package sizes available for each product are included.

Price Comparison: Marketed product and lowest dosage of other products in same therapeutic class.\*

## **Marketed Product**

DUAVEE 0.45-20 MG TABLET \$8.11

Other Products	
LEVONOR-ETH ESTRAD 0.1-0.02 MG	\$0.27
ESTRADIOL 0.5 MG TABLET	\$0.38
LUIZZA 1 MG-20 MCG TABLET	\$0.40
SRONYX 0.10-0.02 MG TABLET	\$0.51
ABIGALE 1 MG-0.5 MG TABLET	\$0.63
ABIGALE LO 0.5-0.1 MG TABLET	\$0.69
INTROVALE 0.15-0.03 MG TABLET	\$0.72
SETLAKIN 0.15 MG-0.03 MG TAB	\$0.77
WERA 0.5/0.035 MG 28 TABLET	\$0.93
TYBLUME 0.1-0.02 MG CHEW TAB	\$0.94
LEVONORGESTREL-ETH ESTRAD 0.15 MG-0.03 MG TABLET	\$1.01
NORETHIND-ETH ESTRAD 1-0.02 MG	\$1.04
LARIN 1.5 MG-30 MCG TABLET	\$1.23
NORETHIN-EE 1.5-0.03 MG(21) TB	\$1.23
LUIZZA 1.5 MG-30 MCG TABLET	\$1.23
AUROVELA 1 MG-20 MCG TABLET	\$1.36
HAILEY 21 1.5 MG-30 MCG TAB	\$1.38
JUNEL 1.5 MG-30 MCG TABLET	\$1.38
PHILITH 0.4-0.035 MG TABLET	\$1.38
VYFEMLA 0.4 MG-0.035 MG TABLET	\$1.38
JUNEL 1 MG-20 MCG TABLET	\$1.71
JOLESSA 0.15 MG-0.03 MG TABLET	\$1.77
ICLEVIA 0.15 MG-0.03 MG TABLET	\$1.77
DOLISHALE 90-20 MCG TABLET	\$2.04
ESTRADIOL-NORETH 1-0.5 MG TAB	\$2.05
AMETHYST 90-20 MCG TABLET	\$2.12
LEVONOR-ETH ESTRA 0.09-0.02 MG	\$2.12
MENEST 0.3 MG TABLET	\$2.27
ESTRADIOL-NORETH 0.5-0.1 MG TB	\$2.49
NORETHIN-ETH ESTRAD 1 MG-5 MCG	\$2.75
FYAVOLV 1 MG-5 MCG TABLET	\$2.82
JINTELI 1 MG-5 MCG TABLET	\$2.93
EEMT DS 1.25-2.5 MG TABLET	\$3.34
EEMT HS 0.625-1.25 MG TABLET	\$3.34
FYAVOLV 0.5 MG-2.5 MCG TABLET	\$3.75
MIMVEY 1-0.5 MG TABLET	\$4.89
PREMARIN 0.3 MG TABLET	\$7.98
ANGELIQ 0.25 MG-0.5 MG TABLET	\$7.98
ANGELIQ 0.5 MG-1 MG TABLET	\$8.42
FEMLYV 1 MG-0.02 MG ODT	\$8.44
PREMPRO 0.45-1.5 MG TABLET	\$10.57
BIJUVA 0.5 MG-100 MG CAPSULE	\$10.61
PREMPHASE 0.625-5 MG TABLET	\$10.61
PREMPRO 0.3 MG-1.5 MG TABLET	\$10.61
ACTIVELLA 1 MG-0.5 MG TABLET	\$12.04
YUVAFEM 10 MCG VAGINAL INSERT	\$16.47
ESTRADIOL 10 MCG VAGINAL INSRT	\$23.58
VAGIFEM 10 MCG VAGINAL TAB	\$25.52
ORIAHNN 300-1-0.5 MG/300 MG CAPS	\$25.96
MYFEMBREE 40 MG-1 MG-0.5 MG TB	\$53.57

CLIMARA 0.025 MG/DAY PATCH CLIMARA 0.0375 MG/DAY PATCH	Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product
CLIMARA 0.05 MG/DAY PATCH	Non-Pill Product
CLIMARA 0.06 MG/DAY PATCH	Non-Pill Product
CLIMARA 0.075 MG/DAY PATCH	Non-Pill Product
CLIMARA 0.1 MG/DAY PATCH	Non-Pill Product
CLIMARA PRO PATCH	Non-Pill Product
COMBIPATCH 0.05-0.14 MG PTCH	Non-Pill Product
COMBIPATCH 0.05-0.25 MG PTCH	Non-Pill Product
DELESTROGEN 100 MG/5 ML VIAL	Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product
DELESTROGEN 50 MG/5 ML VIAL DEPO-ESTRADIOL 5 MG/ML VIAL	Non-Pill Product
DIETHYLSTILBESTROL POWDER	Non-Pill Product
DIVIGEL 0.25 MG GEL PACKET	Non-Pill Product
DIVIGEL 0.5 MG GEL PACKET	Non-Pill Product
DIVIGEL 0.75 MG GEL PACKET	Non-Pill Product
DIVIGEL 1 MG GEL PACKET	Non-Pill Product
DIVIGEL 1.25 MG GEL PACKET	Non-Pill Product
DOTTI 0.025 MG PATCH	Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product
DOTTI 0.0375 MG PATCH DOTTI 0.05 MG PATCH	Non-Pill Product
DOTTI 0.075 MG PATCH	Non-Pill Product
DOTTI 0.1 MG PATCH	Non-Pill Product
ELESTRIN 0.06% GEL	Non-Pill Product
ELURYNG VAGINAL RING	Non-Pill Product
ENILLORING VAGINAL RING	Non-Pill Product
ESTRACE 0.01% CREAM	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.01% CREAM	Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.025 MG PATCH(1/WK) ESTRADIOL 0.025 MG PATCH(2/WK)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.0375 MG PATCH(1/WK)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.0375 MG PATCH(2/WK)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.05 MG PATCH (1/WK)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.05 MG PATCH (2/WK)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.06 MG PATCH (1/WK)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.06% 1.25G GEL PUMP	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.075 MG PATCH(1/WK)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.075 MG PATCH(2/WK) ESTRADIOL 0.1 MG PATCH (1/WK)	Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.1 MG PATCH (1/WK)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.1% (0.25 MG) GEL PK	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.1% (0.5 MG) GEL PKT	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.1% (0.75 MG) GEL PK	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.1% (1 MG) GEL PKT	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 0.1% (1.25 MG) GEL PK	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 10 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 12.5 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX) ESTRADIOL 15 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)	Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 25 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 37.5 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 50 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL 6 MG PELLET (CMPD-RX)	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL BENZOATE POWDER	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL CYPIONATE POWDER	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL HEMIHYDRATE POWDER	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL HEMIHYDRATE POWDER ESTRADIOL MICRONIZED POWDER	Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL POWDER	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL VALERATE 100 MG/5 ML	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL VALERATE 200 MG/5 ML	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL VALERATE 50 MG/5 ML	Non-Pill Product
ESTRADIOL VALERATE POWDER	Non-Pill Product
ESTRING 7.5 MCG/DAY (2 MG) RING	Non-Pill Product
ESTRIOL MICRONIZED POWDER	Non-Pill Product
ESTRIOL POWDER ESTROGEL 0.06% GEL	Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product
ESTROGEL 0.06% GEL ESTRONE CRYSTAL	Non-Pill Product
ESTRONE POWDER	Non-Pill Product
ETHINYL ESTRADIOL POWDER	Non-Pill Product
ETONOGESTREL-EE VAGINAL RING	Non-Pill Product
EVANAGET 4 FO MAC (CDDAY	
EVAMIST 1.53 MG/SPRAY	Non-Pill Product
FEMRING 0.05 MG/DAY VAG RING	Non-Pill Product
FEMRING 0.05 MG/DAY VAG RING FEMRING 0.10 MG/DAY VAG RING	Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product
FEMRING 0.05 MG/DAY VAG RING	Non-Pill Product

IMVEXXY 10 MCG STARTER PACK Non-Pill Product **IMVEXXY 4 MCG MAINTENANCE PACK** Non-Pill Product IMVEXXY 4 MCG STARTER PACK Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product LYLLANA 0.025 MG PATCH LYLLANA 0.0375 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product LYLLANA 0.05 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product LYLLANA 0.075 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product LYLLANA 0.1 MG PATCH MENOSTAR 14 MCG/DAY PATCH Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product MINIVELLE 0.025 MG PATCH MINIVELLE 0.0375 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product MINIVELLE 0.05 MG PATCH MINIVELLE 0.075 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product MINIVELLE 0.1 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product NORELGESTROM-EE 150-35 MCG/DAY Non-Pill Product NUVARING VAGINAL RING Non-Pill Product PREMARIN 25 MG VIAL Non-Pill Product PREMARIN VAGINAL CREAM-APPL Non-Pill Product Non-Pill Product SIVORA 0.3% CREAM (CMPD-RX) VIVELLE-DOT 0.025 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product VIVELLE-DOT 0.0375 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product VIVELLE-DOT 0.05 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product VIVELLE-DOT 0 075 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product VIVELLE-DOT 0.1 MG PATCH Non-Pill Product XULANE 150-35 MCG/DAY PATCH Non-Pill Product ZAFEMY 150-35 MCG/DAY PATCH Non-Pill Product

\*Prices shown are for the lowest dosage of each product. Prices for multi-source products have been averaged. Multiple forms of the same product (e.g. tabs and caps) have been considered one product, and the prices have been averaged. Chewable forms of the product are not included.

For additional price comparison information, see:

http://www.pfizer.com/vtprescribers

Pfizer does not set or determine the WACs listed on this form or published by third party publisher. WACs published by third party publisher may not reflect actual prices charged by wholesalers or average of such prices.

Data as of: 03-Oct-2025